

FOI_1367_2023-24 – FOI Request Buildings

Please be advised, with regards to the questions below, Solent NHS Trust does not provide this service and therefore are unable to answer these questions

- 1. Please accept this Freedom of Information request for any documents or correspondence you hold concerning the Fenwick building in Pikes Hill, Lyndhurst, Hampshire, SO43 7NG from December 20th 2015 up until the date of response to this FOI request.**

- 2. Please further provide any documents or correspondence you hold concerning the sale of the Fenwick building in Pikes Hill, Lyndhurst, Hampshire, SO43 7NG.**